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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Name

David Marsh
Steve McCarron
Joe Hudak

Mat Stephenson
Matthew Latham
Steven Henderson
Glenn Savage
Rob Flannery
Barry Hirst

John Mosley
Matthew Harrison
lain Murdoch
Mike Ashby
Sarah Douglas
Gary Mathews
Anna MacKenzie
George Lewis
Steve Crossman
Paul Skuse

Steve Gavin
Olivier Gaillemin
Mike Stansfield
Nick Lord

Stuart Nock

Jon Terry

Aidan Raftery
Shaun Chambers
Peter Shipley
Georgia Baynes
Christy Dowling
Simon Grundy
Ashley Lindsey
Richard Williams
Steve Page
Dennis Thomas
Darren Peatfield
Daniel Stinton
Simeon Farrington-
Newman

Robert Heggs
Janet Grint
David Broadbent
Steve Jones
Emma Finney
Glenn Piper
William Mather
John Morris
John Waiting
Clare McCarron
Mark Smith
David Boundy
Matt Crompton
Micheal Tipper

Bill Fox Round the Resers

14 June 2017

Club
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Marple Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Lincoln Wellington
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC

University of Manchester Athletics and Cross Count

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

Sale Harriers Manchester

Hyde Village Striders

Sale Harriers Manchester

University of Manchester Ath & XC Club
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Marple Runners

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Marple Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Mossley AFC Running Club
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Marple Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester

Stockport Harriers & AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Stockport Harriers

MV40
MV40
Lv40

MV40

Lv35
MV50

Lv40
MV45

00:29:36
00:29:54
00:30:03
00:30:07
00:30:18
00:30:22
00:30:23
00:30:30
00:30:34
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:01
00:31:02
00:31:28
00:31:38
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:32:22
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:33:04
00:33:09
00:33:17
00:33:21
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:33
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:33:47
00:34:03
00:34:12

00:34:36
00:34:37
00:34:40
00:34:43
00:34:50
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:11
00:35:23
00:35:27



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

lan Thomas Mulligan
Paul Norris
Rachael Blight
Andrew Cole
Mark Shaw
Michael Curley
Damien Smith
Neil Wainwright
Matthew Given
Daniel McDermott
Paul Garnett
David Chadderton
Mark Porritt

Paul Maskell

Paul Ellison

Tom Hubabrd
Jerome Peters
Liam Mellon
Francis Day
Janine Ellis

Alan Gibbon
Adrian Priestley
Stephen Lee

Luke Addison
Ross Giles

Angela Oldham
Andy Cordes
Meng Tang

Alan Turner

Tom Smith

Frank Fielding
James Fairfield
Frank Cordingley
Andrew Davies
Gareth Trimble
Des Mitchell
Adina Stan
Andrew Tomlinson
Jackie Cordingley
Paul Baxendale
Lesley Sinclair
Andrew lan Haughton
Richard Vink

Rob Stutchfield
Steve Hughes
Gary Armitage
Sally Price

Calum Burrell
Rebecca Brimage
Gary Coxon

Kevin Day
Richard Lee
Glennis Richardson
Jamie Briggs
Stephen Brown
Ezme Brack

Lee Jones

Emma Butler
Holly Tetlow

Gail Hill

Stockport Harriers & AC

Wilmslow Running Club

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Chorlton Runners

Stockport Harriers & AC

Hyde Village Striders

Wilmslow Running Club

Stockport Harriers & Ac

Mossley AFC Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Wilmslow Running Club

Hyde Village Striders

Unattached

Mossley AFC Running Club
Manchester University

Chorlton Runners

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Brambhall Runners

Belle Vue Racers

Glossop Tri Club

Mossley AFC Running Club
Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club

Glossopdale Harriers

Brambhall Runners

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Marple Runners

Brambhall Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester

Wilmslow Running Club

Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Goyt Valley Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

Stockport Harriers & AC

Glossopdale Harriers

Brambhall Runners

Chorlton Runners

Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club

MV50
MV60
Lv40

MV50
MV45
MV65
MV40

MV40
MV50
MV70
MV45
MV45
MV40

MV55
MV50
MV65
Lv45

MV50
MV40
MV45

LV60
MV45

MV55
MV55
MV65
MV45
MV55

MV40
MV45

MV40
LV55
MV50
LV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
Lv4a0
MV40
Lv35
MV60
MV50
MV40
LV55

MV45

MV45

LV40
Lv40

00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:45
00:35:52
00:35:57
00:36:03
00:36:13
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:37
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:36:44
00:36:47
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:52
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:05
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:21
00:37:26
00:37:32
00:37:37
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:11
00:38:11
00:38:13
00:38:22
00:38:24
00:38:26
00:38:33
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:42
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:47



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Jem Rongong
Mark Crossland
Ant Rodrigues
Heather Jansevska
Alison Wainwright
Paul Minton

Sean Lord

Alice Taylor

Kirsty Read

Geoff Wells
Sinead Ferguson
Andy Burnett
Rachel Rongong
James Eden
Nadhim Bayatti
Lee Smith

Andy Wood

Nicky Mowat
Annie Smedley

Jahazerah Sharmon

Mary Jeal

Simon Hughes
Richard Lee
Joanne Brack
Clive Smith
Charlie Podolanski
Helen Rennie
Nigel Harrison
Louise Harrison
John Porteous
Tim Crookes
Maureen Wilkins
Francis Wooff
Paul Dearden
John Richards
Claire Rayner
Emma Bowen
Peter Sinclair
Matthew Given
Tracey Taylor
Nick Ham
Deborah Maskell
Sarah Stutchfield
Rachael Powell
Catriona Marshall
Paul Mogridge
Robert Heeley
Andrew Bagshaw
Simon Rushton
Paul Kain

Alice Doherty
Sam Buckley
David French
Joseph Connor
Aisla Jones

Luke Kearslake
Andrew Hodson
Phil Chorley
Katrina Stephens

Bridget Brogan-Bruce

Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Marple Runners

Hyde Village Striders
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Glossopdale Harriers
Fetch Everyone
Chorlton Runners
Bramhall Runners
Brambhall Runners

Belle Vue Racers
Wilmslow Running Club
Marple Runners
unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Marple Runners

Hyde Village Striders
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Stockport Tri Club
Brambhall Runners
Stockport Tri Club
Stockport Tri Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Stockport Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Stockport Harriers & AC
Brambhall Runners
Mossley AFC Running Club
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Glossopdale Harriers
Belle Vue Racers
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Brambhall Runners
Marple Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Brambhall Runners
Chorlton Runners
Start2Jog

Marple Runners

Team Coco

Marple Runners

Hyde Village Striders

MV45
MV45

LVv35
Lv40

MV40

Lv40
MV50
Lv40
MV50
Lv45

MV40
MV40
MV50
LV55
Lv45

LV55

MV40
LV50
MV45

MV50
Lv45
MV60
MV50
LV50
MV50

Lv45
MV55

LVv35
MV50
Lv45
Lv40
Lv40
LV50
MV45
MV60
MV45
MV50
MV45

Lv45
MV45

MV45
MV65
LVv35
Lv45

00:38:49
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:39:05
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:20
00:39:23
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:39:32
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:39:46
00:39:53
00:40:01
00:40:05
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:15
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:31
00:40:34
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:46
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:53
00:40:59
00:41:01
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:17
00:41:23
00:41:29
00:41:34
00:41:34
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:41
00:41:44
00:41:47
00:41:48
00:41:54
00:42:09
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:42:29



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Gail Hill

Jon Clare

Janet Wyles
Alistair Jordan
Jane O'Hara
Caroline Wheeler
Charmaine Brierley
Jasmine Duffy
Maddy Turnbull
Heather Gibbon
Kath Horwill
Tracey Wakefield
Mathew Cordes
Anna Ashton

lan Ashcroft

Rob Heywood
Laura Stanley
Sue Exon
Caroline Crosswell
Ann Carney
Gordon Rogan
Mike Kelly

Estelle McGuire
Julie Lucas
Andrew Hughes
Simon Fenton
Victoria Thompson
Cat Thomas
Rachel Higginbottom
Stewart Shimberg
Richard Wlodarczyk
Emma Mooney
Terry Crowther
Paul Cliffe
Andrea Rowson
Laura Ahearn
Alison Deykin
Margaret Tricky
Paul Thompson
Paul Garside
Hannah Coates
Hannah Ahle
John Fitzgerald
Stacey Holt

David Penny
Adrian Gent

Lisa Donnelly
Rachael Benson
Peter Hesketh
Marie Williamson
Claire Bradley
Maria Rushton
Sue Strang
Dennis Yarwood
Rachael Crossley
Simon Crossley
Michala Morton
Stuart Hibbertt
Don Bullough
Malcolm Brown

Wilmslow Running Club
Brambhall Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Marple Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

Glossop Tri Club

Hyde Village Striders
Marple Runners

Hyde Village Striders
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached

Brambhall Runners
Marple Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Marple Runners
Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
Wilmslow Running Club
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Marple Runners
Chorlton Runners
Stockport Harriers
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Marple Runners

Sale Harriers Manchester
Barnsley Athletic Club
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Start2Jog

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Brambhall Runners
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Wilmslow Running Club
Spectrum Striders
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Tameside Huskys
Wilmslow Running Club
Glossopdale Harriers

Lv4a0
MV40
LV50
MV50
Lv45

LV50

Lv40
Lv45
Lv40
Lv45

LV55
MV70
MV50

Lveo
LV35
LV55
MV50

LV50
LV50
MV50
MV70

Lv40
MV40
MV60
LVv35

MV60
Lv45

Lv45

LV65*
MV50
MV50

MV50
LVv35

MV45
Lv4a0
LV50
MV65
Lv40
Lv40
LV50
LV50
MV50

Lv40

MV60
MV60
MV50

00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:43:01
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:33
00:44:02
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:44:21
00:44:35
00:44:35
00:44:40
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:04
00:45:09
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:20
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:45:50
00:45:53
00:46:10
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:55
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:01
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:45
00:47:50
00:47:53



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Garry Burton
Rob Hatton
Sarmid Al-Kamil
Marie Fairclough
Melanie Riddell
Guy Riddell
Katie Dallender
Dan Ellingworth
Elaine Helme
Elspeth Gibson
Chris Cannon
John Bailey

Gail Cartwright
Sid Bailey
Rebecca Smith
Michelle Ryan
Sue Martin

Carl Braddock
Mandy Beames
Georgia Baynes
Rebbeca Styles
Anne Webster
Fiona Roberts
Debbie Barker
Steve Fairclough
Ruth Amin
Lynda Shentall
Eve Glennie
Thomas Roberts
Chris Sagar
Gemma Willocks
Kerry Clark
Pamela Chapman
Heidi Wood
Nicola Potter
Samantha Cook
Karen Andrew
Fay Waiting
Brenda Chadderton
Charla Torkington
Allison Melia
Lisa Cooper
Emma Jordan
Connie Clode
Laurie Barlow
Phil Gray

Sarah Morgan
Helen Murphy
Jamielee Johnston
Hayley Topley
Susan Brocklehurst
Lian Nuttall

Liz Kearslake
Katherine Fisher
Zoe Gent

Lyn Todd

Holly Tetlow
Jennifer Pitts
Hilary Parker
Sharon Toolin

Unattached

Marple Runners
Brambhall Runners
Brambhall Runners
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Start2Jog

Glossopdale Harriers
Hyde Village Striders
Wilmslow Running Club
Wilmslow Running Club
Marple Runners
Chorlton Runners
Deestriders R.c.
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Hazel Grove Runners
Unattached

University of Manchester Ath & XC Club

Bramhall Runners
Belle Vue Racers
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Brambhall Runners
Belle Vue Racers
Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
Start2Jog

Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Bramhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Marple Runners
Brambhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders

MV40

MV50
LV50
Lv45
MV40

MV45
Lv45
Lv45
MV60

Lv45
MV60
Lv45
Lv40
LV55
MV50
LV35

Lv45
LV55
Lv40
Lv45
MV50
LV35
LV50

MV50

Lv45
LV50
Lv45

Lv45
LV50

LV65
LVv35
Lv40
Lv4a0
LVv35

Lv4a0
MV50

LVv35

Lv40

Lv45
Lv40
Lv40
LV50
Lv40
Lv40
Lv40
Lv40

00:47:54
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:45
00:49:09
00:49:18
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:48
00:49:53
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:06
00:50:21
00:50:36
00:50:41
00:50:49
00:50:58
00:51:03
00:51:11
00:51:23
00:51:41
00:51:56
00:51:56
00:52:24
00:52:34
00:52:40
00:53:04
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:36
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:53:40
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:54:11
00:54:33
00:54:59
00:55:20
00:55:33
00:55:41
00:56:05
00:56:08
00:57:24
00:59:06
00:59:21
00:59:27
00:59:59
01:00:32
01:00:32
01:01:10
01:01:15
01:01:15



293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Shelley Pascoe
Rebecca Whitehouse
Jenny Horlock

Lynne Fox

Kathryn Gray

Sylvia Roper
Carolyn Waude
Karen Kavanagh

Gail Jazmik

Jeanette Mitchell
Karen Kain

Krystle Bratley-Dunn
Martin Lewis

Julie Hibbert

Stuart Hibbertt

Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Start2Jog

Start2Jog
Unattached
Unattached
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Unattached
Tameside Huskys

Lv35
Lv45
LV6eOo
Lv45
Lv45
Lv40
LV55
LV50
LVv35
Lv45

MV45
LV55
MV60

01:01:56
01:01:57
01:02:21
01:03:15
01:05:32
01:06:30
01:06:41
01:08:10
01:08:11
01:08:12
01:09:00
01:10:04
01:14:38
01:14:38
01:14:39



